

S.C 21/22

Order No. 15 Today was fixed for E/R of W/A .
07.05.2025 One non execution report has been received from S.I Samrat Sarkar of Chandannagore P.S who has prayed for a further date.
The prosecution has taken no steps.
No one appeared or moved.
However, the prayer is considered and allowed.
The case is adjourned.
Fix 24.9.25 for E/R of W/A.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB01486)

Additional Sessions Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB01486)